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Oesophageal cancer

Men, 2022
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Women, 2022
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Breast cancer

Women, 2022
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Colorectal cancer

Men, 2022
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Women, 2022
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Pancreatic cancer

Men, 2022
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Women, 2022
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Gallbladder cancer

Men, 2022
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Women, 2022
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Kidney cancer

Men, 2022
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Women, 2022
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Cancer of the uterus

Women, 2022
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Raised blood pressure

Adults, 2015
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References: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation, http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A875?lang=en

Definitions: Age Standardised estimated % Raised blood pressure 2015 (SBP>=140 OR DBP>=90).
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Men, 2015
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References: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation, http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A875?lang=en

Definitions: Age Standardised estimated % Raised blood pressure 2015 (SBP>=140 OR DBP>=90).
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Women, 2015
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References: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation, http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A875?lang=en

Definitions: Age Standardised estimated % Raised blood pressure 2015 (SBP>=140 OR DBP>=90).
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Raised cholesterol

Adults, 2008
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References: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation, http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A885

Definitions: % Raised total cholesterol (>= 5.0 mmol/L) (age-standardized estimate).
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Men, 2008
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References: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation, http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A885

Definitions: % Raised total cholesterol (>= 5.0 mmol/L) (age-standardized estimate).
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Women, 2008
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References: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation, http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A885

Definitions: % Raised total cholesterol (>= 5.0 mmol/L) (age-standardized estimate).
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Raised fasting blood glucose

Men, 2014
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References: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation, http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A869?lang=en

Definitions: Age Standardised % raised fasting blood glucose (>= 7.0 mmol/L or on medication).
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Women, 2014
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References: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation, http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A869?lang=en

Definitions: Age Standardised % raised fasting blood glucose (>= 7.0 mmol/L or on medication).
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Diabetes prevalence

Adults, 2024

 

Ireland

N
etherlands

Sw
itzerland

Luxem
bourg

B
elgium

U
kraine

D
enm

ark

G
eorgia

Estonia

Iceland

Slovenia

Slovakia

Liechtenstein

N
 M

acedonia

Isle of M
an

R
om

ania

C
zechia

Kyrgyzstan

Italy

G
reece

Poland

San M
arino

C
yprus

A
ndorra

A
zerbaijan

C
roatia

Serbia

M
ontenegro

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

%
 d

ia
be

te
s 

pr
ev

al
en

ce

References: Reproduced with kind permission International Diabetes Federation. IDF Diabetes Atlas, 11th edn. Brussels, Belgium:International
Diabetes Federation, 2025. http://www.diabetesatlas.org
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Ovarian Cancer

Women, 2022

 

Tajikistan
Turkm

enistan
U

zbekistan
M

ontenegro
A

rm
enia

Portugal
A

zerbaijan
Luxem

bourg
N

 M
acedonia

Sw
itzerland

Turkey
B

elgium
M

oldova
G

erm
any

Iceland
France
D

enm
ark

Kyrgyzstan
Finland
Spain
Israel
A

ustria
Kazakhstan
Sw

eden
C

zechia
N

etherlands
Slovenia
A

lbania
G

reece
Italy
U

nited Kingdom
B

elarus
N

orw
ay

Serbia
Estonia
R

om
ania

B
osnia &

 H
erzegovina

M
alta

Ireland
Slovakia
B

ulgaria
H

ungary
G

eorgia
C

yprus
C

roatia
U

kraine
R

ussian Federation
Poland
Lithuania
Latvia

0

5

10

15

20

25

In
ci

de
nc

e 
pe

r 1
00

,0
00

Age: 20+

References: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global Cancer
Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from: https://gco.iarc.who.int/today,

accessed [16.07.24]

Definitions: Incidence per 100,000
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Leukemia

Men, 2022
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Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from: https://gco.iarc.who.int/today,

accessed [16.07.24]

Definitions: Incidence per 100,000

Unless otherwise noted, overweight refers to a BMI between 25kg and 29.9kg/m², obesity refers to a BMI greater than 30kg/m².
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Women, 2022
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Definitions: Incidence per 100,000

Unless otherwise noted, overweight refers to a BMI between 25kg and 29.9kg/m², obesity refers to a BMI greater than 30kg/m².
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Liver and intrahepatic bile duct Cancer

Men, 2022
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Women, 2022
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Multiple Myeloma

Men, 2022
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Unless otherwise noted, overweight refers to a BMI between 25kg and 29.9kg/m², obesity refers to a BMI greater than 30kg/m².

28

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today


Women, 2022

 

Tajikistan
U

zbekistan
Kyrgyzstan
N

 M
acedonia

A
rm

enia
Kazakhstan
A

zerbaijan
G

eorgia
Turkm

enistan
M

oldova
B

osnia &
 H

erzegovina
A

lbania
U

kraine
B

ulgaria
M

ontenegro
R

om
ania

H
ungary

R
ussian Federation

B
elarus

A
ustria

G
erm

any
Serbia
Latvia
C

zechia
Turkey
G

reece
Slovakia
Spain
Luxem

bourg
Finland
Lithuania
Poland
Slovenia
Portugal
M

alta
France
Sw

eden
C

roatia
N

etherlands
Estonia
Italy
U

nited Kingdom
Iceland
B

elgium
Sw

itzerland
Ireland
C

yprus
Israel
N

orw
ay

D
enm

ark

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

In
ci

de
nc

e 
pe

r 1
00

,0
00

Age: 20+

Area covered: National

References: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global Cancer
Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from: https://gco.iarc.who.int/today,

accessed [16.07.24]

Definitions: Indicence per 100,000

Unless otherwise noted, overweight refers to a BMI between 25kg and 29.9kg/m², obesity refers to a BMI greater than 30kg/m².

29

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today


Non Hodgkin Lymphoma

Men, 2022
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Women, 2022
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Thyroid Cancer

Men, 2022
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Women, 2022
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